10

11

12

13

VIEW

VIEW

VIEW
VIEW

VIEW

VIEW

VIEW
VIEW

VIEW

VIEW

VIEW

VIEW

VIEW

1652101469

1652101179

1652102376

1652100497

1652100502

1652101530

1652102739
1652103272

1652102965

1652102239

1652103333

1652100275

1652103031

MOMTAJ
BEGAM

HASIBA
KHATUN

SAJEDA
KHATOON

MD ALI

SANJARUL
SHAIKH

GFUHGIU
FKGYUOGF

MIR HOQUE

MD RAJA

MONWAR
HOSSAIN

ABDUL
HAKIM

MOSTAFIJUR

RAHAMAN

MOUMITA
MANNA

KAZI
UDDDIN

Relevant
Subject

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI
BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

76

76

81

66

77

67

74
63

68

67

70

67

61

339.00

325.00

313.00

304.00

276.00

282.00

270.00
280.00

274.00

264.00

247.00

239.00

229.00

415.00

401.00

394.00

370.00

353.00

349.00

344.00
343.00

342.00

331.00

317.00

306.00

290.00

Marks | AggregateMarks | MerritMarks | Category

OBC A

OBC A

OBCA

OBC A

OBC A

OBCA

OBCA
OBCA

OBCA

OBC A

OBCA

OBC A

OBC A
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